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Roll Call

Restler, Brewer, Carr, Gutiérrez, Hanif and VernikovPresent:

PaladinoExcused:

Gennaro and SchulmanAbsent:

Other Council Members Attending: Ayala, Narcisse, Ung, Stevens, Hanif, Banks, Riley, 

Avilés, Cabán, Brooks-Powers, Marmorato and Moya

T2025-3964 Oversight - The Impacts of Federal Budget Cuts.

Attachments: Committee Report, Hearing Testimony, Hearing Transcript

This Oversight was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Committee Report, Hearing Testimony, Hearing Transcript

This Oversight was Filed, by Committee

Int 1225-2025 A Local Law to amend the New York city charter, in relation to 

establishing an office of the census

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1225, Int. No. 1225, March 26, 2025 - Stated Meeting 

Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  3-26-25, Committee Report 

9/15/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal Impact Statement - 

OMB, Hearing Testimony 9/15/25, Hearing Transcript 9/15/25

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1225, Int. No. 1225, March 26, 2025 - Stated Meeting 

Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  3-26-25, Committee Report 

9/15/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Fiscal Impact Statement - 

OMB, Hearing Testimony 9/15/25, Hearing Transcript 9/15/25

This Introduction was Laid Over by Committee

Int 1364-2025 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New 

York, in relation to monthly reporting by the director of 

management and budget on the status of all federal funding

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1364, Int. No. 1364, August 14, 2025 - Stated Meeting 

Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  8-14-25, Committee Report 

9/15/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Hearing Testimony 

9/15/25, Hearing Transcript 9/15/25

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1364, Int. No. 1364, August 14, 2025 - Stated Meeting 

Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  8-14-25, Committee Report 

9/15/25, Fiscal Impact Statement - City Council, Hearing Testimony 

9/15/25, Hearing Transcript 9/15/25

This Introduction was Laid Over by Committee
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Int 1372-2025 A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New 

York, in relation to limiting the household rent contribution for 

recipients of a rental assistance voucher

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1372, Int. No. 1372, September 10, 2025 - Stated 

Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  9-10-25, Fiscal 

Impact Statement - City Council, Committee Report 9/15/25, Hearing 

Testimony 9/15/25, Hearing Transcript 9/15/25, Int. No. 1372-A - Fiscal 

Impact Statement - City Council, Int. No. 1372-A - Fiscal Impact Statement 

- OMB, Committee Report 10/9/25, October 9, 2025 - Stated Meeting 

Agenda

This Introduction was Hearing Held by Committee

Attachments: Summary of Int. No. 1372, Int. No. 1372, September 10, 2025 - Stated 

Meeting Agenda, Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting  9-10-25, Fiscal 

Impact Statement - City Council, Committee Report 9/15/25, Hearing 

Testimony 9/15/25, Hearing Transcript 9/15/25, Int. No. 1372-A - Fiscal 

Impact Statement - City Council, Int. No. 1372-A - Fiscal Impact Statement 

- OMB, Committee Report 10/9/25, October 9, 2025 - Stated Meeting 

Agenda

This Introduction was Laid Over by Committee
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